

FSAT No. 2/2025

Mohan Singh & Ors. Vs. State through Food Safety Officer

04.06.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave during the forenoon session today.

Present : Sh. Kapil Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the appellants,
joins through VC.

Sh. Kundan Lal, Ld. Sr. PP for the State/respondent.

Put up the matter on **13.07.2026**.

(Reader/04.06.2026)